
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Bradford Mary PK Pre Kindergarten Immaculata Catholic School

Cancro Paula PK Pre Kindergarten pcancro@ourladyofmercyschool.org Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Farrell Charlene PK Pre Kindergarten Immaculata Catholic School

Formichella Patricia PK Pre Kindergarten Immaculata Catholic School

Gaeto Rosemarie PK Pre Kindergarten rmgaeto@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Harrison Susan PK Pre Kindergarten sharrison@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Hodgson Lindsay PK Pre Kindergarten lhodgson@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Lambropoulos Diana PK Pre Kindergarten dlambropoulos@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Romanik Sara PK Pre Kindergarten sromanik@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Sargeant Jen PK Pre Kindergarten jsargeant@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Spriegel Vicki PK Pre Kindergarten vspriegel@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Tensi Ruth Ann PK Pre Kindergarten rtensi@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Wentz Ellen PK Pre Kindergarten ehwentz@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Yarborough Mendy PK Pre Kindergarten myarborough@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Young Anne Marie PK Pre Kindergarten ayoung@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School
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